Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Head - (874736) - Trafford Metro Bor SC - 200 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:28.64
2:29.03
2:30.06
2:30.11
2:30.23
2:30.28
2:31.21
2:31.51
2:31.72
2:32.37
2:32.42
2:32.53
2:33.24
2:33.62
2:33.91
2:35.45
2:36.63
2:36.88
2:37.02
2:37.37

2:39.65

Swims in Date Order

Time
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2:36.63
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

550
546
534
534
533
532
522
519
517
510
510
509
502
498
495
481
470
468
466
463
444

WA Pts

463
470

Round

r r r r r r r T rr I T I T M I IT I T

Round

H
H

Date

07/08/16
06/08/17
16/04/17
30/04/16
06/08/17
29/01/17
09/04/16
29/04/17
16/04/17
29/04/17
03/02/18
24/01/16
17/09/17
07/08/16
22/05/16
12/03/16
28/04/18
01/12/17
24/03/18
12/05/18
01/04/18

Date

12/05/18
28/04/18

Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Long Course Championships

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Lancashire County Championships

Richmond Dales Open Meet

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Swim Wales Long Course Championships

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships
Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships
The Robin Hood Open Meet 2017

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet
Edinburgh International Meet

2018 SENW Summer Championships

Swim Wales Long Course Championships

City of Sunderland National Qualifier

Manchester Open Meet 2018

Swim Wales LC Championships

Meet

Manchester Open Meet 2018

2018 SENW Summer Championships

Venue

Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Manchester
Swansea
Manchester
Leeds
Manchester
Swansea
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield
Swansea
Nottingham
Edinburgh
Manchester
Swansea
Sunderland
Manchester

Swansea

Venue

Manchester

Manchester
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Club Swam Under

SwimTrafford
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SwimTrafford
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SwimTrafford
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SwimTrafford
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SwimTrafford

SwimTrafford
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2:39.65
2:37.02
2:32.42
2:36.88
2:33.24
2:29.03
2:30.23
2:31.51
2:32.37
2:30.06
2:31.72
2:30.28
2:28.64
2:33.62
2:33.91
2:30.11
2:31.21
2:35.45

2:32.53
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01/04/18
24/03/18
03/02/18
01/12/17
17/09/17
06/08/17
06/08/17
29/04/17
29/04/17
16/04/17
16/04/17
29/01/17
07/08/16
07/08/16
22/05/16
30/04/16
09/04/16
12/03/16
24/01/16

Swim Wales LC Championships

City of Sunderland National Qualifier

Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships
Swim Wales Long Course Championships

The Robin Hood Open Meet 2017

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Swim Wales Long Course Championships

Swim Wales Long Course Championships
Lancashire County Championships

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet
ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Richmond Dales Open Meet

Edinburgh International Meet

Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships
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SwimTrafford
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