## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Head - (874736) - Trafford Metro Bor SC - 200 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:28.64	550	F	07/08/16	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	SwimTrafford	1
2:29.03	546	F	06/08/17	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Co Manch Aq	1
2:30.06	534	F	16/04/17	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea	Co Manch Aq	1
2:30.11	534	Н	30/04/16	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	SwimTrafford	1
2:30.23	533	Н	06/08/17	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Co Manch Aq	1
2:30.28	532	Н	29/01/17	Lancashire County Championships	Manchester	Co Manch Aq	1
2:31.21	522	Н	09/04/16	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Leeds	SwimTrafford	1
2:31.51	519	F	29/04/17	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Co Manch Aq	1
2:31.72	517	Н	16/04/17	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea	Co Manch Aq	1
2:32.37	510	Н	29/04/17	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Co Manch Aq	1
2:32.42	510	Н	03/02/18	Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships	Manchester	Co Manch Aq	1
2:32.53	509	Н	24/01/16	Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships	Manchester	SwimTrafford	1
2:33.24	502	Н	17/09/17	The Robin Hood Open Meet 2017	Sheffield	Co Manch Aq	3
2:33.62	498	Н	07/08/16	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	SwimTrafford	1
2:33.91	495	Н	22/05/16	Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet	Nottingham	SwimTrafford	1
2:35.45	481	Н	12/03/16	Edinburgh International Meet	Edinburgh		1
2:36.63	470	н	28/04/18	2018 SENW Summer Championships	Manchester	Co Manch Aq	1
2:36.88	468	Н	01/12/17	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea	Co Manch Aq	1
2:37.02	466	н	24/03/18	City of Sunderland National Qualifier	Sunderland	Co Manch Aq	1
2:37.37	463	н	12/05/18	Manchester Open Meet 2018	Manchester	Co Manch Aq	1
2:39.65	444	н	01/04/18	Swim Wales LC Championships	Swansea	Co Manch Aq	1

## Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level	
	2:37.37	463	Н	12/05/18	Manchester Open Meet 2018	Manchester	Co Manch Aq	1	
Co	2:36.63 pyright 2024	470 4	Н	28/04/18	2018 SENW Summer Championships	Manchester	Co Manch Aq Powered By SPORTS	1 SYSTEMS	;

							Page 2 / 2
2:39.65	444	Н	01/04/18	Swim Wales LC Championships	Swansea	Co Manch Aq	1
2:37.02	466	Н	24/03/18	City of Sunderland National Qualifier	Sunderland	Co Manch Aq	1
2:32.42	510	Н	03/02/18	Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships	Manchester	Co Manch Aq	1
2:36.88	468	Н	01/12/17	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea	Co Manch Aq	1
2:33.24	502	Н	17/09/17	The Robin Hood Open Meet 2017	Sheffield	Co Manch Aq	3
2:29.03	546	F	06/08/17	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Co Manch Aq	1
2:30.23	533	Н	06/08/17	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Co Manch Aq	1
2:31.51	519	F	29/04/17	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Co Manch Aq	1
2:32.37	510	Н	29/04/17	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Co Manch Aq	1
2:30.06	534	F	16/04/17	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea	Co Manch Aq	1
2:31.72	517	Н	16/04/17	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea	Co Manch Aq	1
2:30.28	532	Н	29/01/17	Lancashire County Championships	Manchester	Co Manch Aq	1
2:28.64	550	F	07/08/16	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	SwimTrafford	1
2:33.62	498	Н	07/08/16	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	SwimTrafford	1
2:33.91	495	Н	22/05/16	Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet	Nottingham	SwimTrafford	1
2:30.11	534	Н	30/04/16	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	SwimTrafford	1
2:31.21	522	Н	09/04/16	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Leeds	SwimTrafford	1
2:35.45	481	Н	12/03/16	Edinburgh International Meet	Edinburgh		1
2:32.53	509	Н	24/01/16	Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships	Manchester	SwimTrafford	1